
Breathing Freely
         Breathing Free

Closed suction catheters



Ningbo Huakun Medical Equipment Co., Ltd.
Address: No.208, Binjiang RD, High Tech District，Cixi, Zhejiang
Tel: 86-574-63029812                       
Fax: 86-574-63073411
E-mail: huakun@xinhaigroup.com
Web: www.chinahuakun.cn

Type
H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours
H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours
H1（normal type）24hours

H1（normal type）24hours

H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours
H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours
H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours
H2（valve type）72hours

H2（valve type）72hours
H2（valve type）72hours

Length（cm）
40

40

40
40

40

40

40

60

60

60
60

60

40

40
40

40

40
40

40

60

60
60

60
60

Size（Fr）
6

8

10
12

14

16

18

10

12

14
16

18

10

8
6

12

14
16

18

10

12
14

16
18

NO.
H106400（Children）

H108400（Children)

H110400
H112400

H114400

H116400

H118400

H110600

H112600

H114600
H116600

H118600

H210400

H208400（Children）
H206400（Children）

H212400

H214400
H216400

H218400

H210600

H212600
H214600

H216600
H218600

Features
Safe and high-efficiency
Good air-tightness makes double protection for patients and medical 
staff, reducing the risk of nosocomial infection; Keeping ventilation 
during suction to maintain the patient's blood oxygen; the end of the 
suction catheter is soft,and the mouth is smooth, which does not 
damage the airway mucosa; repeated suction , decreasing medical 
waste and reducing medical costs.

Easy operation
Ergonomic suction switch design, with locking device; clear and transparent 
protective cover for easy observation; double screw joint design, easy 
to move and preventing damage. Equipped with extendable tubes and 
separators for easy connection and separation.

Complete models
For adults and children; 24 hours and 72 hours .

Easy to distinguish
The product conforms to the international color code distinguishing 
model; equipped with a color code card, it is convenient for nursing
and reminding replacement information.

Conventional configuration: ①Extendable tube   ②Separator   ③Color code card（Date）   ④Endotracheal tube conversion（For Children） 
                                                            ⑤Medicine injection kit (For Children)

Specification

A Xinwell Member Company

Color code
Light Green

Light Blue

Black
 White

Green

Orange

Red 

Black

 White

Green
Orange

Red 

Light Green
Light Blue

Black

 White

Green
Orange

Red 

Black

 White
Green

Orange
Red 

② ③ ④ ⑤①

CHANGE ON 1
Monday

CHANGE ON 2
Tuesday

CHANGE ON 3
Wednesday

CHANGE ON 4
Thursday

CHANGE ON 5
Friday

CHANGE ON 6
Saturday

CHANGE ON 7
Sunday


