

Closed suction catheters



Features

1 Safe and high-efficiency

Good air-tightness makes double protection for patients and medical staff, reducing the risk of nosocomial infection; Keeping ventilation during suction to maintain the patient's blood oxygen; the end of the suction catheter is soft, and the mouth is smooth, which does not damage the airway mucosa; repeated suction, decreasing medical waste and reducing medical costs.

2 Easy operation

Ergonomic suction switch design, with locking device; clear and transparent protective cover for easy observation; double screw joint design, easy to move and preventing damage. Equipped with extendable tubes and separators for easy connection and separation.

3 Complete models

For adults and children; 24 hours and 72 hours.

4 Easy to distinguish

The product conforms to the international color code distinguishing model; equipped with a color code card, it is convenient for nursing and reminding replacement information.



Specification

Conventional configuration: ①Extendable tube ②Separator ③Color code card (Date) ④Endotracheal tube conversion (For Children) ⑤Medicine injection kit (For Children)

	NO.	Size (Fr)	Color code	Length (cm)	Туре
	H106400 (Children)	6	Light Green	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H108400 (Children)	8	Light Blue	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H110400	10	Black	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H112400	12	White	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H114400	14	Green	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H116400	16	Orange	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H118400	18	Red	40	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H110600	10	Black	60	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H112600	12	White	60	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H114600	14	Green	60	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H116600	16	Orange	60	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H118600	18	Red	60	H1 (normal type) 24hours
	H206400 (Children)	6	Light Green	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H208400 (Children)	8	Light Blue	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H210400	10	Black	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H212400	12	White	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H214400	14	Green	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H216400	16	Orange	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H218400	18	Red	40	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H210600	10	Black	60	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H212600	12	White	60	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H214600	14	Green	60	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H216600	16	Orange	60	H2 (valve type) 72hours
	H218600	18	Red	60	H2 (valve type) 72hours



Address: No.208, Binjiang RD, High Tech District, Cixi, Zhejiang Tel: 86-574-63029812 Fax: 86-574-63073411

E-mail: huakun@xinhaigroup.com Web: www.chinahuakun.cn

